
 
 
 

Workforce Management Office – August 08, 2016 
Title Name/E-mail Phone 

Director  Kimberlyn Bauhs 
Kimberlyn.Bauhs@noaa.gov (301) 713-6302 

Deputy Director  Amber Lempke 
Amber.Lempke@noaa.gov (301) 713-6302 

Project Management Office Rebecca Williams 
Rebecca.A.Williams@noaa.gov (301) 713-6375 

Administrative Assistant  Rose Dyson 
Rose.Dyson@noaa.gov (301) 713-6302 

 
 
 

Business Management Staff 

Chief of Staff Alfredo Pineda 
Alfredo.Pineda@noaa.gov (301) 713-6382 

Supervisory Management Analyst Vacant  

Human Resources Specialist Cynthia Davis 
Cynthia.Davis@noaa.gov (301) 713-6305 

Budget Analyst Michelle Avila  
Michelle.Avila@noaa.gov  (303) 497-3999 

Writer / Editor Karen Robin 
Karen.Robin@noaa.gov (301) 713-6361 

Program/Management Analyst  Vacant 
 

(301) 713-6305 
 

Secretary (Clerk)  Nina Acree 
Nina.Acree@noaa.gov (301) 713-6334 
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